Product Technical Specification:

Meadow Hay

Dry Matter %
Digestible Energy MJ/Kg

Crude Protein %

Estimates Lysine %

Crude Fibre %

ADF (Acid Detergent Fibre) %

NDF (Neutral Detergent Fibre) %
WSC (Water Soluble Carbohydrates) %
ESC (Ethanol Soluble Carbohydrates) %
Starch %

NFC (Non-Fibre Carbohydrates) %

RFV (Relative Feed Value)

90-94

6-9.5

5-10

0.2-0.5

350-32

34-40

58-65

15-22

8-15

0.5-1

20-25

85-90

*Specification parameters
based on average

analysis for product



